
BT Bid Tabulation

1005440 - Kahn D Dan and Betty Health Care PavilionBuilding: AEC Project #:P00022733

Project Name: Exterior Wayfinding Signage Updates

Bidpack 01 - Construction Bid Opening: 04/03/2025Bid Pack Name:  

Midwest Sign 

Company

Foresight Group 

LLC

System 2 90 Inc 

dba 2 90 Sign 

Universal Sign 

Inc

Proposal $108,885 $161,566 Did Not Bid Did Not Bid

Alternate 1 - Add Sign #11 $11,735 $16,338 Did Not Bid Did Not Bid

Total Alternates $11,735 $16,338 Did Not Bid Did Not Bid

Addenda Acknowledge - 

Addendum No. 1

Yes Yes Did Not Bid Did Not Bid

Completion Date or Days 09/01/2025 09/01/2025 Did Not Bid Did Not Bid

Qualified Bid DescriptionVendor Name

D
e

cl
in

e
d

In
co

m
p

le
te

 

B
id

Q
u

a
lif

ie
d

 

B
id

D
id

 N
o

t 
B

id

W
ith

d
ra

w

Universal Sign Inc ¨ ¨ ¨þ ¨

System 2 90 Inc dba 2 90 Sign Systems ¨ ¨ ¨þ ¨

Midwest Sign Company Note for Alternate 1 - This was included in the base bid amount

Clarifications attached to the bidders proposal
¨ ¨ ¨¨ ¨

BIDS READ BY/BID TAB APPROVED BY: I HEREBY CERTIFY THIS IS A TRUE TABULATION OF BIDS RECEIVED: Jamie Welter
DateNameName Date

04/03/2025William Erwin 04/03/25

Production\Reports\ApprovalTracking\BidTab.rpt Page 1 of 1Approved 107348_1Print Date: 04/03/2025


